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Uriin

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

Marka

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

145,00 USD

189,00 USD

399,00 USD

450,00 USD

519,00 USD

4.500,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

169,00 USD

199,00 USD

200,00 USD

219,00 USD

259,00 USD
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ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

259,00

259,00

272,00

349,00

370,00

399,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

19.999,00 TL

599,00

759,00

usD

usD



